

## Irises by Larissa Moraes Wins Iron A' Design Award in Jewelry Design Category

Larissa Moraes' exceptional double ring design, Irises, earns prestigious Iron A' Design Award recognition in Jewelry Design category.

COMO, CO, ITALY, January 19, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The A' Design Award, a highly respected and well-recognized award in the field of jewelry design, has announced Larissa Moraes' innovative work, Irises, as a winner of the Iron A' Design Award in the Jewelry Design category. This prestigious recognition underscores the significance of Irises within the competitive jewelry industry, positioning it as a noteworthy and innovative design that meets rigorous professional standards.



Irises' recognition with the Iron A'

Design Award is particularly relevant to jewelry enthusiasts, industry professionals, and potential customers seeking unique, art-inspired pieces. The award validates the design's alignment with current trends and its potential to advance jewelry design practices. By showcasing the practical benefits and innovative features of Irises, the Iron A' Design Award highlights the ring's significance for various stakeholders in the jewelry market.

Inspired by Vincent van Gogh's renowned painting, Irises stands out for its creative interpretation of the artwork's key elements. The double ring design masterfully represents the iconic blue irises through sapphires and topazes, while the sculptured gold evokes the movement of the sword-shaped leaves. This harmonious blend of precious materials and artistic vision results in a piece that is both visually striking and exceptionally comfortable to wear.

Winning the Iron A' Design Award serves as a powerful motivator for Larissa Moraes to continue

pushing boundaries in jewelry design. This recognition may inspire future collections that further explore the intersection of art and jewelry, setting new standards for creativity and craftsmanship within the industry. As Irises gains global exposure through the A' Design Award platform, it has the potential to influence broader trends and spark a renewed appreciation for art-inspired jewelry pieces.

Irises was brought to life through the talent and dedication of Larissa Moraes, who single-handedly designed and executed this exceptional piece.

Interested parties may learn more about Irises and Larissa Moraes' inspiring journey by visiting the dedicated design page at:

https://competition.adesignaward.com/ada-winner-design.php?ID=108585

## **About Larissa Moraes**

Larissa Moraes is a Brazilian jewelry designer who discovered her passion for the craft after years of working in the legal field. Inspired by her artistic upbringing and driven by a desire to express her creativity, Moraes launched her eponymous jewelry brand in 2019. Her debut collection, which includes the award-winning Irises design, pays homage to the works of renowned artist Vincent van Gogh. Each piece is meticulously handcrafted in Brazil using conflict-free precious metals and gemstones, offering one-of-a-kind designs that capture the emotion and essence of van Gogh's masterpieces.

## About A' Design Award

The Iron A' Design Award recognizes designs that meet the rigorous professional and industrial standards set by the A' Design Awards. Recipients of this award are acknowledged for their practical innovations and contributions to the jewelry design field, demonstrating a solid understanding of design principles and creative execution. The Iron A' Design Award is granted to designs that showcase the skill, specialization, and understanding of their creators, honoring works that are both practical and innovative. The award-winning designs are selected through a blind peer-review process, evaluated by an expert jury panel comprising design professionals, jewelry industry experts, journalists, and academics based on pre-established criteria.

## About A' Design Award

The A' Design Award is an international, juried design competition that has been recognizing and promoting superior products and projects since 2008. Now in its 16th year, the A' Design Award welcomes entries from visionary designers, innovative agencies, forward-thinking companies, and influential brands across all industries and countries. By participating in this prestigious competition, entrants have the opportunity to showcase their creativity, gain global exposure, and be acknowledged for their exceptional design capabilities. The A' Design Award is driven by a philanthropic mission to enhance society through the power of good design, motivating designers and brands to develop superior products and projects that positively impact the global community. Interested individuals can explore the A' Design Awards, view past laureates, and submit their projects at https://jewelrydesignaward.com

Makpal Bayetova A' DESIGN AWARD & COMPETITION SRL +39 031 497 2900 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/778435373

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.